
#22 Women's Long Jump
12:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Jadin O'BRIEN FR Notre Dame 5.82m 19' 11 /4 5.55 5.66 5.80 5.61 5.82 2(1)

2 Destiny COPELAND JR Indiana Tech 5.70m 18' 81 /2 5.35 5.36 5.55 5.48 5.50 5.70 2(2)

3 Carlie TURNER FR Indiana Tech 5.67m 18' 71 /4 5.25 5.33 5.42 5.67 5.40 5.55 2(3)

4 Katlyn JONES SO Indiana Tech 5.62m 18' 51 /4 5.35 5.62 5.19 5.40 5.11 2(4)

5 Kendall BURGESS FR Notre Dame 5.61m 18' 5" 5.57 5.56 5.43 5.60 5.61 1(1)

6 Alecea CARDILLO JR Lewis 5.59m 18' 41 /4 5.28 5.59 5.35 5.21 2(5)

7 Tori CARROLL SO DePaul 5.58m 18' 33 /4 5.03 5.19 5.55 5.49 5.58 5.18 2(6)

8 Erica XAYARATH FR Indiana Tech 5.49m 18' 01 /4 5.49 5.34 5.30 5.21 4.97 2(7)

9 Kamryn KOLB FR Lewis 5.37m 17' 71 /2 5.37 4.94 5.13 5.23 1(2)

10 Jaden CHRISTIAN SO Lewis 5.35m 17' 63 /4 5.07 5.27 5.35 2(8)

11 Jena MARTIN SO Lewis 5.23m 17' 2" 5.23 5.11 1(3)

12 Alicia JONES SO DePaul 5.17m 16' 111 /2 5.07 5.17 5.11 1(4)

13 Mariam DAVIS JR Indiana Tech 5.07m 16' 73 /4 5.07 5.01 5.05 1(5)

14 Jordyn SHOWERS FR DePaul 5.07m 16' 73 /4 5.03 4.97 5.07 1(7)

15 Nekeima OBIKE SR Indiana Tech 4.86m 15' 111 /2 4.76 4.86 1(7)

16 Anna  LAUDIZIO SR Lewis 4.84m 15' 101 /2 3.98 4.83 4.84 2(9)

17 Esther ALDANA JR DePaul 4.59m 15' 03 /4 4.59 1(8)

Lovie ANNAFI SO Loyola (Ill.) NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Kendall BURGESS FR Notre Dame 5.61m 18' 5" 5.57 5.56 5.43 5.60 5.61

2 Kamryn KOLB FR Lewis 5.37m 17' 71 /2 5.37 4.94 5.13 5.23

3 Jena MARTIN SO Lewis 5.23m 17' 2" 5.23 5.11

4 Alicia JONES SO DePaul 5.17m 16' 111 /2 5.07 5.17 5.11

5 Mariam DAVIS JR Indiana Tech 5.07m 16' 73 /4 5.07 5.01 5.05

7 Jordyn SHOWERS FR DePaul 5.07m 16' 73 /4 5.03 4.97 5.07

7 Nekeima OBIKE SR Indiana Tech 4.86m 15' 111 /2 4.76 4.86

8 Esther ALDANA JR DePaul 4.59m 15' 03 /4 4.59

Lovie ANNAFI SO Loyola (Ill.) NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Jadin O'BRIEN FR Notre Dame 5.82m 19' 11 /4 5.55 5.66 5.80 5.61 5.82

2 Destiny COPELAND JR Indiana Tech 5.70m 18' 81 /2 5.35 5.36 5.55 5.48 5.50 5.70

3 Carlie TURNER FR Indiana Tech 5.67m 18' 71 /4 5.25 5.33 5.42 5.67 5.40 5.55

4 Katlyn JONES SO Indiana Tech 5.62m 18' 51 /4 5.35 5.62 5.19 5.40 5.11

5 Alecea CARDILLO JR Lewis 5.59m 18' 41 /4 5.28 5.59 5.35 5.21

6 Tori CARROLL SO DePaul 5.58m 18' 33 /4 5.03 5.19 5.55 5.49 5.58 5.18

7 Erica XAYARATH FR Indiana Tech 5.49m 18' 01 /4 5.49 5.34 5.30 5.21 4.97

8 Jaden CHRISTIAN SO Lewis 5.35m 17' 63 /4 5.07 5.27 5.35

9 Anna  LAUDIZIO SR Lewis 4.84m 15' 101 /2 3.98 4.83 4.84

#21 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Joshua BALLARD SO Indiana Tech 6.83m 22' 5" 6.78 (+0.0) 6.83 (+0.0) 6.76 (+0.0) FOUL 6.57 (+0.0)

2 Keegan ZACK SO Lewis 6.56m 21' 61 /4 6.33 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 6.56 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL
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#21 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

3 Shomari SOMERVILLE JR Indiana Tech 6.39m 20' 113 /4 6.39 (+0.0) 6.16 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Zach OLENEK SO Lewis DNS

Cody MACHLET FR Lewis DNS

#28 Women's Weight Throw
12:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Rachel TANCZOS SR Notre Dame 20.74m 68' 01 /2 19.74 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 20.74

2 Billie MARTIN FR DePaul 17.37m 57' 0" 15.26 17.37 16.30 FOUL FOUL 16.25

3 Emma ALBANO FR Notre Dame 15.63m 51' 31 /2 15.63 FOUL 14.50 14.50 FOUL FOUL

4 Noelle MALKAMAKI SO DePaul 15.45m 50' 81 /4 14.97 15.45 14.89 FOUL 14.78 14.97

5 Kylie WYMER SR Lewis 14.70m 48' 23 /4 FOUL FOUL 13.55 14.63 14.70 14.66

6 Ava BUTTERBAUGH SO Notre Dame 13.99m 45' 103 /4 13.56 FOUL 13.99 FOUL 13.36 13.47

7 Gracie CLUTE FR Indiana Tech 13.82m 45' 41 /4 13.05 12.60 13.82 FOUL 12.84 10.35

8 Ratkoslava KARAC SO Lewis 12.10m 39' 81 /2 12.10 FOUL FOUL FOUL 12.07 FOUL

#27 Men's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Michael SHOAF SO Notre Dame 19.46m 63' 101 /4 FOUL 19.19 19.46 19.10 FOUL FOUL

2 Ben LITWIN SR DePaul 16.98m 55' 81 /2 16.98 16.81 16.45 16.36 FOUL FOUL

3 Daniel BUELL SO Indiana Tech 16.81m 55' 2" FOUL 16.06 16.50 16.28 16.81 FOUL

4 Blake KUSKY SO Notre Dame 15.56m 51' 03 /4 15.49 FOUL 15.51 15.56

5 Gyasi BOISSON SO Lewis 14.82m 48' 71 /2 12.86 14.08 14.82 14.03 13.77 14.77

6 Henry BOUDREAU SO Notre Dame 14.11m 46' 31 /2 13.63 14.08 14.02 FOUL FOUL 14.11

7 Thomas GOGGIN FR DePaul 13.28m 43' 7" 13.15 13.28 13.01 13.14 FOUL

8 Alex BERNSTEIN FR DePaul 13.21m 43' 41 /4 FOUL 13.21 FOUL FOUL 13.21

9 Zyaire SHERMON SO Lewis 13.16m 43' 21 /4 FOUL 12.47 11.81 FOUL 13.16 12.54

John STEFAN SR Notre Dame NM

#20 Women's Pole Vault
1:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60

1 Jamie POPPEN SR Lewis 3.45m 11' 33 /4 --- O O XXX

2 Malen DE LA FUENTES FR Lewis 3.30m 10' 10" XXO O XXX

3 Alexandra CHLUMSKY SO Notre Dame 3.30m 10' 10" O XO XXX

4 Maeve MILLIGAN FR Indiana Tech 3.30m 10' 10" XO XO XXX

Josie GERY FR Notre Dame NH XXX

Katelyn  GALL JR Lewis DNS

#19 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.30 4.45 4.60 4.75 4.90

1 Nolan BLACHOWSKI FR Notre Dame 4.75m 15' 7" --- O O O XXX

2 Drennan SORRELL SO Indiana Tech 4.30m 14' 11 /4 O XXX

Victor RODRIGUEZ FR Indiana Tech NH XXX
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#19 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.30 4.45 4.60 4.75 4.90

Kevin COUSINS FR Lewis NH XXX

Malcolm WOLFE SR Lewis DNS r

#18 Women's High Jump
1:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.68 1.75

1 Madison SCHMIDT FR Notre Dame 1.68m 5' 6" --- --- XXO O XXX

2 Jana ROKITTA SR Loyola (Ill.) 1.65m 5' 5" O O XXO XXX

3 Nadia ROBERTS FR Lewis 1.60m 5' 3" O O XXX

4 Sarah FLIGHT SO Notre Dame 1.60m 5' 3" O XO XXX

5 Kiara HERRING SO Indiana Tech 1.60m 5' 3" XO XO XXX

5 Callan NOBIS FR Indiana Tech 1.60m 5' 3" XO XO XXX

7 Mariam DAVIS JR Indiana Tech 1.55m 5' 1" O XXX

8 Mary Catherine LEE SO Indiana Tech 1.55m 5' 1" XO XXX

Jozlyn GARCIA JR Lewis NH XXX

Erica XAYARATH FR Indiana Tech DNS

Jaunita WEBSTER-FREEMAN FR Indiana Tech DNS

#17 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06

1 justin RIVERS JR Lewis 2.01m 6' 7" --- O O XO XXX

2 Dylan BIKIM SR Indiana Tech 1.96m 6' 5" --- --- O XXX

Shomari SOMERVILLE JR Indiana Tech NH --- --- XXX

#23 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Keegan ZACK SO Lewis 14.61m 47' 111 /4 14.14 14.61 14.43 14.11 FOUL

2 Shomari SOMERVILLE JR Indiana Tech 13.84m 45' 5" 13.40 13.84 13.73 FOUL FOUL PASS

3 Kevin SZCZEPANIEC JR Loyola (Ill.) 13.50m 44' 31 /2 13.09 13.50 13.48 13.44 PASS

Cody MACHLET FR Lewis DNS

Neville SMITH SR Indiana Tech DNS

Zach OLENEK SO Lewis DNS

Will DEBOLT SO Lewis DNS

#24 Women's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Destiny COPELAND JR Indiana Tech 11.90m 39' 01 /2 11.90 11.56 11.36 11.27 11.65

2 Alecea CARDILLO JR Lewis 11.87m 38' 111 /2 11.80 11.84 11.87 11.78 11.76 11.63

3 Nekeima OBIKE SR Indiana Tech 11.79m 38' 81 /4 11.79 10.78 11.63 11.67

4 Jaden CHRISTIAN SO Lewis 11.65m 38' 23 /4 11.50 11.24 11.65

5 Anna  LAUDIZIO SR Lewis 11.53m 37' 10" 11.53 11.31 11.34 11.39

6 Alicia JONES SO DePaul 11.31m 37' 11 /4 10.62 11.24 10.81 10.98 11.31

7 Katlyn JONES SO Indiana Tech 11.28m 37' 01 /4 11.28

8 Tori HAGG JR Lewis 11.08m 36' 41 /4 10.51 11.08 10.32 9.96 10.39
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#24 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

9 Jordyn SHOWERS FR DePaul 11.03m 36' 21 /4 11.03 10.77 10.95 10.35 10.86

10 Erica XAYARATH FR Indiana Tech 10.97m 36' 0" 9.77 10.97 10.86

11 Jena MARTIN SO Lewis 10.91m 35' 91 /2 FOUL 10.82 10.91

12 Natasha BERNETT JR Lewis 10.55m 34' 71 /2 10.55

Sarah OLOJO SR Loyola (Ill.) NM

#26 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Casey MULVEY FR DePaul 15.30m 50' 21 /2 13.99 15.08 15.28 FOUL 15.30 FOUL

2 Rachel TANCZOS SR Notre Dame 14.88m 48' 10" 14.29 14.80 FOUL 14.41 14.88 FOUL

3 Alesis JUNTUNEN JR Notre Dame 13.30m 43' 73 /4 12.45 13.30 12.61 FOUL 12.26 12.46

4 Ratkoslava KARAC SO Lewis 13.05m 42' 93 /4 11.77 12.82 FOUL 13.05 FOUL 12.48

5 Kylie WYMER SR Lewis 12.78m 41' 111 /4 12.69 FOUL FOUL FOUL 12.78 FOUL

6 Kindle  MILES SO DePaul 12.62m 41' 5" 11.87 12.62 11.92 11.90 11.78 11.91

7 Ava BUTTERBAUGH SO Notre Dame 12.14m 39' 10" 12.14 FOUL 12.14 11.79 FOUL FOUL

8 Emma ALBANO FR Notre Dame 11.94m 39' 21 /4 11.94 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

9 Noelle MALKAMAKI SO DePaul 11.61m 38' 11 /4 10.97 11.61 FOUL 11.47 FOUL FOUL

10 Gracie CLUTE FR Indiana Tech 10.08m 33' 1" 10.08 FOUL FOUL

11 Mariam DAVIS JR Indiana Tech 9.31m 30' 61 /2 9.15 9.31 9.08

#25 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Michael SHOAF SO Notre Dame 18.54m 60' 10" 17.61 18.23 18.54 17.99 FOUL FOUL

2 Jason MONTANO JR DePaul 16.26m 53' 41 /4 16.26 15.56 15.51 FOUL FOUL 16.15

3 William  LOEWEN SR Notre Dame 14.92m 48' 111 /2 13.67 14.92 14.76 14.22 14.34 FOUL

4 Daniel BUELL SO Indiana Tech 14.58m 47' 10" 14.58 14.29 FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.82

5 Gyasi BOISSON SO Lewis 14.46m 47' 51 /4 14.46 14.44 14.14 14.15 14.32 13.93

6 Henry BOUDREAU SO Notre Dame 13.95m 45' 91 /4 FOUL FOUL 13.65 FOUL 13.95 FOUL

7 Zyaire SHERMON SO Lewis 12.85m 42' 2" FOUL FOUL FOUL 11.57 FOUL 12.85

John STEFAN SR Notre Dame DNS

#14 Women's 60m Hurdles
1:30 PM: (Top 10 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jadin O'BRIEN FR Notre Dame 8.49q 2(1)

2 Dylan ARMSTRONG SR DePaul 8.75q 1(1)

3 Natasha BERNETT JR Lewis 8.85q 1(2)

4 Jayla JOHNSON SO Loyola (Ill.) 8.96q 2(2)

5 Isabel INGRAM SR DePaul 9.06q 2(3)

6 Mariam DAVIS JR Indiana Tech 9.38q 2(4)

7 Caroline ISEMANN FR Notre Dame 9.46q 1(3)

8 Valarie WHITTED SR DePaul 9.97q 2(5)

9 Alexa MOBLEY SR Indiana Tech 10.16q 1(4)

Allison MACK JR Lewis DNS 1
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#14 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 Dylan ARMSTRONG SR DePaul 8.75q

2 Natasha BERNETT JR Lewis 8.85q

3 Caroline ISEMANN FR Notre Dame 9.46q

4 Alexa MOBLEY SR Indiana Tech 10.16q

Allison MACK JR Lewis DNS

Heat 2 of 2

1 Jadin O'BRIEN FR Notre Dame 8.49q

2 Jayla JOHNSON SO Loyola (Ill.) 8.96q

3 Isabel INGRAM SR DePaul 9.06q

4 Mariam DAVIS JR Indiana Tech 9.38q

5 Valarie WHITTED SR DePaul 9.97q

#13 Men's 60m Hurdles
1:40 PM: (Top 10 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Ahumad WILLIAMS SO Indiana Tech 8.05q 1(1)

2 Coby BAILEY SR Indiana Tech 8.10q 2(1)

3 Ashton COLAIRE SR DePaul 8.15q 1(2)

4 Myles MARSHALL FR DePaul 8.16q 2(2)

5 Connor WAGNER JR Lewis 8.24q 2(3)

6 Diego SEKIYAMA-NAVA FR Indiana Tech 8.36q 1(3)

7 Javon SANDERS SO Indiana Tech 8.37q 2(4)

8 Austin ROCKAITIS FR Lewis 9.78q 1(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 Ahumad WILLIAMS SO Indiana Tech 8.05q

2 Ashton COLAIRE SR DePaul 8.15q

3 Diego SEKIYAMA-NAVA FR Indiana Tech 8.36q

4 Austin ROCKAITIS FR Lewis 9.78q

Heat 2 of 2

1 Coby BAILEY SR Indiana Tech 8.10q

2 Myles MARSHALL FR DePaul 8.16q

3 Connor WAGNER JR Lewis 8.24q

4 Javon SANDERS SO Indiana Tech 8.37q

#2 Women's 60 Meters
1:50 PM: (Top 10 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jetta MAYS FR DePaul 7.64q 2(1)
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
1:50 PM: (Top 10 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
2 Kiya POGUE FR Indiana Tech 7.69q 3(1)

3 Jada HOFFMAN JR Lewis 7.71q 3(2)

4 Rose OGBULI SO Lewis 7.86q 2(2)

5 Kendall BURGESS FR Notre Dame 7.94q 1(1)

6 Shae DOUGLAS JR Notre Dame 7.96q 1(2)

7 Jamaya WARTHEN FR Indiana Tech 8.03q 3(3)

8 Tyrah TAYLOR FR Notre Dame 8.20q 1(3)

9 Jayla JOHNSON SO Loyola (Ill.) 8.23 1(4)

10 Tiana  DOCKERY SO Lewis 8.44 2(3)

11 Valarie WHITTED SR DePaul 8.87 3(4)

Carlie TURNER FR Indiana Tech DNS 1

Lovie ANNAFI SO Loyola (Ill.) DNS 2

Faith WYMAN FR Lewis DNS 2

Alexandra MARTINEZ JR Lewis DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 Kendall BURGESS FR Notre Dame 7.94q

2 Shae DOUGLAS JR Notre Dame 7.96q

3 Tyrah TAYLOR FR Notre Dame 8.20q

4 Jayla JOHNSON SO Loyola (Ill.) 8.23

Carlie TURNER FR Indiana Tech DNS

Heat 2 of 3

1 Jetta MAYS FR DePaul 7.64q

2 Rose OGBULI SO Lewis 7.86q

3 Tiana  DOCKERY SO Lewis 8.44

Lovie ANNAFI SO Loyola (Ill.) DNS

Faith WYMAN FR Lewis DNS

Heat 3 of 3

1 Kiya POGUE FR Indiana Tech 7.69q

2 Jada HOFFMAN JR Lewis 7.71q

3 Jamaya WARTHEN FR Indiana Tech 8.03q

4 Valarie WHITTED SR DePaul 8.87

Alexandra MARTINEZ JR Lewis DNS

#1 Men's 60 Meters
2:00 PM: (Top 10 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Cameron ATTUCKS SO DePaul 6.88q 2(1)

2 Dominic COLE FR DePaul 6.98q 1(1)

3 Myles MARSHALL FR DePaul 6.98q 3(1)

4 Angelo VASSILAKIS FR Lewis 6.99q 3(2)
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
2:00 PM: (Top 10 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
5 Jevan TERRY FR Loyola (Ill.) 7.03q 2(2)

6 Kamari RUSH FR Indiana Tech 7.09q 1(2)

7 Collins MOKUAH FR Indiana Tech 7.10q 3(3)

8 Joshua BALLARD SO Indiana Tech 7.12q 3(4)

9 Reese KOCANDA JR Lewis 7.14q 2(3)

10 Ayoub EL-ASHMAWI JR Loyola (Ill.) 7.25q 1(3)

11 Zach  DEBELAK JR DePaul 7.29 2(4)

12 Paul BAYNES FR Notre Dame 7.29 3(5)

13 Isaac  EUBANKS FR Loyola (Ill.) 7.43 2(5)

Brice TAYLOR FR Indiana Tech DNS 1

Zacharie DANIELS SO Indiana Tech DNS 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 Dominic COLE FR DePaul 6.98q

2 Kamari RUSH FR Indiana Tech 7.09q

3 Ayoub EL-ASHMAWI JR Loyola (Ill.) 7.25q

Brice TAYLOR FR Indiana Tech DNS

Zacharie DANIELS SO Indiana Tech DNS

Heat 2 of 3

1 Cameron ATTUCKS SO DePaul 6.88q

2 Jevan TERRY FR Loyola (Ill.) 7.03q

3 Reese KOCANDA JR Lewis 7.14q

4 Zach  DEBELAK JR DePaul 7.29

5 Isaac  EUBANKS FR Loyola (Ill.) 7.43

Heat 3 of 3

1 Myles MARSHALL FR DePaul 6.98q

2 Angelo VASSILAKIS FR Lewis 6.99q

3 Collins MOKUAH FR Indiana Tech 7.10q

4 Joshua BALLARD SO Indiana Tech 7.12q

5 Paul BAYNES FR Notre Dame 7.29

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
2:05 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Olivia MARKEZICH SO Notre Dame 4:46.57 1(1)

2 Meghan SCOTT SO Notre Dame 4:47.92 1(2)

3 Katie Rose BLACHOWICZ JR Notre Dame 4:48.88 1(3)

4 Sophie NOVAK FR Notre Dame 4:49.53 1(4)

5 Erin STRZELECKI FR Notre Dame 4:50.98 1(5)

6 Madeleine KING SR Notre Dame 4:55.20 1(6)

7 Kaitlin RYAN JR Notre Dame 4:56.66 1(7)

8 Nina AMICON FR DePaul 4:58.36 1(8)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
2:05 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
9 Tarynn CULLINGS SR Loyola (Ill.) 5:01.44 1(9)

10 Elizabeth AHO SR Loyola (Ill.) 5:05.46 1(10)

11 Anna KOZAK SO Lewis 5:05.59 2(1)

12 Olivia NIZIOLEK JR Notre Dame 5:09.72 2(2)

13 Olivia ORR SR Loyola (Ill.) 5:10.36 2(3)

14 Kelly ANDREWS FR Loyola (Ill.) 5:11.03 1(11)

15 Fran HENDRICKSON FR Loyola (Ill.) 5:15.24 2(4)

16 Krista BOESE SO Indiana Tech 5:15.94 2(5)

17 Emma MURRAY SO Loyola (Ill.) 5:16.57 2(6)

18 Aiden GRASSE FR Loyola (Ill.) 5:17.08 2(7)

19 Grace JOSTOCK FR Loyola (Ill.) 5:20.83 2(8)

20 Jade MILLER FR Lewis 5:23.30 2(9)

21 Meaghan ANDREWS FR DePaul 5:26.24 2(10)

22 Grace KUHN FR Loyola (Ill.) 5:28.84 2(11)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Olivia MARKEZICH SO Notre Dame 4:46.57

2 Meghan SCOTT SO Notre Dame 4:47.92

3 Katie Rose BLACHOWICZ JR Notre Dame 4:48.88

4 Sophie NOVAK FR Notre Dame 4:49.53

5 Erin STRZELECKI FR Notre Dame 4:50.98

6 Madeleine KING SR Notre Dame 4:55.20

7 Kaitlin RYAN JR Notre Dame 4:56.66

8 Nina AMICON FR DePaul 4:58.36

9 Tarynn CULLINGS SR Loyola (Ill.) 5:01.44

10 Elizabeth AHO SR Loyola (Ill.) 5:05.46

11 Kelly ANDREWS FR Loyola (Ill.) 5:11.03

Section 2 of 2

1 Anna KOZAK SO Lewis 5:05.59

2 Olivia NIZIOLEK JR Notre Dame 5:09.72

3 Olivia ORR SR Loyola (Ill.) 5:10.36

4 Fran HENDRICKSON FR Loyola (Ill.) 5:15.24

5 Krista BOESE SO Indiana Tech 5:15.94

6 Emma MURRAY SO Loyola (Ill.) 5:16.57

7 Aiden GRASSE FR Loyola (Ill.) 5:17.08

8 Grace JOSTOCK FR Loyola (Ill.) 5:20.83

9 Jade MILLER FR Lewis 5:23.30

10 Meaghan ANDREWS FR DePaul 5:26.24

11 Grace KUHN FR Loyola (Ill.) 5:28.84

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
2:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Yared NUGUSE SR Notre Dame 3:54.46 1(1)

NOTRE DAME INVITATIONAL
Notre Dame, IN
Notre Dame-Loftus Center

Saturday, January 22, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/22/2022 4:52 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 8



#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
2:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
2 Dylan JACOBS JR Notre Dame 3:57.67 1(2)

3 Samuel VOELZ JR Notre Dame 4:04.86 1(3)

4 Tim ZEPF SR Notre Dame 4:06.57 1(4)

5 Bashir MOSAVEL-LO JR Notre Dame 4:07.91 1(5)

6 Vincent  ZONA SR Notre Dame 4:12.66 1(6)

7 Damian  RODRIGUEZ SO DePaul 4:13.34 2(1)

8 Gabe SMIT FR Loyola (Ill.) 4:13.74 2(2)

9 Garrett WHITE SR Lewis 4:14.11 2(3)

10 Joe KNANISHU SO DePaul 4:16.25 2(4)

11 Parker  JONES JR Notre Dame 4:18.29 2(5)

12 Jackson  THOMAS SO DePaul 4:29.10 2(6)

13 Michael JARVIS JR Lewis 4:30.77 2(7)

14 Ian MORRISON FR Lewis 4:32.57 2(8)

Jackson STOREY SR Unattached DNF 1

Anthony PENA JR Lewis DNS 2

Zach KREFT JR Notre Dame DNS 2

Nicholas MOTA SO Notre Dame DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Yared NUGUSE SR Notre Dame 3:54.46

2 Dylan JACOBS JR Notre Dame 3:57.67

3 Samuel VOELZ JR Notre Dame 4:04.86

4 Tim ZEPF SR Notre Dame 4:06.57

5 Bashir MOSAVEL-LO JR Notre Dame 4:07.91

6 Vincent  ZONA SR Notre Dame 4:12.66

Jackson STOREY SR Unattached DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 Damian  RODRIGUEZ SO DePaul 4:13.34

2 Gabe SMIT FR Loyola (Ill.) 4:13.74

3 Garrett WHITE SR Lewis 4:14.11

4 Joe KNANISHU SO DePaul 4:16.25

5 Parker  JONES JR Notre Dame 4:18.29

6 Jackson  THOMAS SO DePaul 4:29.10

7 Michael JARVIS JR Lewis 4:30.77

8 Ian MORRISON FR Lewis 4:32.57

Anthony PENA JR Lewis DNS

Zach KREFT JR Notre Dame DNS

Nicholas MOTA SO Notre Dame DNS

#6 Women's 400 Meters
2:25 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Kiersten WALKER SR DePaul 55.52 1(1)

2 Eve BALSEIRO FR Notre Dame 55.71 1(2)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
2:25 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
3 Destinee MCGRADY JR Indiana Tech 55.80 1(3)

4 Alaina BRADY FR Notre Dame 57.80 3(1)

5 Jade POPE FR DePaul 58.47 2(1)

6 Olaide OLAPADE SO Indiana Tech 59.10 2(2)

7 Katherine SMITH FR Notre Dame 59.53 3(2)

8 Maia MAYS FR DePaul 59.66 3(3)

9 Erin  CONNORS FR Loyola (Ill.) 59.69 2(3)

10 Petra COKARIC FR Loyola (Ill.) 59.74 2(4)

11 Haven EVANS JR Indiana Tech 59.90 3(4)

12 Madi MCLAIN FR Loyola (Ill.) 1:02.30 2(5)

13 Essence WINTERS SO Lewis 1:03.14 3(5)

Xuxa PEART JR Indiana Tech DNS 1

Jo'Deci IRBY SO Indiana Tech DNS 1

Caroline ISEMANN FR Notre Dame DNS 1

Sofia ROONEY FR Notre Dame DNS 2

Allison MACK JR Lewis DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Kiersten WALKER SR DePaul 55.52

2 Eve BALSEIRO FR Notre Dame 55.71

3 Destinee MCGRADY JR Indiana Tech 55.80

Xuxa PEART JR Indiana Tech DNS

Jo'Deci IRBY SO Indiana Tech DNS

Caroline ISEMANN FR Notre Dame DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Jade POPE FR DePaul 58.47

2 Olaide OLAPADE SO Indiana Tech 59.10

3 Erin  CONNORS FR Loyola (Ill.) 59.69

4 Petra COKARIC FR Loyola (Ill.) 59.74

5 Madi MCLAIN FR Loyola (Ill.) 1:02.30

Sofia ROONEY FR Notre Dame DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Alaina BRADY FR Notre Dame 57.80

2 Katherine SMITH FR Notre Dame 59.53

3 Maia MAYS FR DePaul 59.66

4 Haven EVANS JR Indiana Tech 59.90

5 Essence WINTERS SO Lewis 1:03.14

Allison MACK JR Lewis DNS

#5 Men's 400 Meters
2:35 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Daunte O'BANION SO Indiana Tech 48.22 1(1)

2 Miles GRAY FR Indiana Tech 48.55 1(2)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
2:35 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
3 Theo CHAMBERS SR Notre Dame 48.81 1(3)

4 Max FRYE SR Notre Dame 48.83 1(4)

5 Joseph DOBRYDNEY SO Notre Dame 49.16 1(5)

6 Michael STANLEY SR DePaul 49.53 1(6)

7 Ayoub EL-ASHMAWI JR Loyola (Ill.) 49.98 2(1)

8 John OLEKSAK FR Notre Dame 50.24 2(2)

9 Luis COSSIO JR Notre Dame 50.29 2(3)

10 Matthew CORNELIUS FR Notre Dame 50.93 3(1)

11 Luke  PHILLIPS JR Notre Dame 51.63 3(2)

12 Tim HARRIS JR Loyola (Ill.) 51.71 2(4)

13 Will DEBOLT SO Lewis 51.84 3(3)

14 Rackesh RAGOO JR Lewis 52.92 2(5)

15 Austin ROCKAITIS FR Lewis 53.71 3(4)

16 Sami ALZOUBI FR Lewis 54.56 3(5)

Grant FULLER SR DePaul DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Daunte O'BANION SO Indiana Tech 48.22

2 Miles GRAY FR Indiana Tech 48.55

3 Theo CHAMBERS SR Notre Dame 48.81

4 Max FRYE SR Notre Dame 48.83

5 Joseph DOBRYDNEY SO Notre Dame 49.16

6 Michael STANLEY SR DePaul 49.53

Section 2 of 3

1 Ayoub EL-ASHMAWI JR Loyola (Ill.) 49.98

2 John OLEKSAK FR Notre Dame 50.24

3 Luis COSSIO JR Notre Dame 50.29

4 Tim HARRIS JR Loyola (Ill.) 51.71

5 Rackesh RAGOO JR Lewis 52.92

Grant FULLER SR DePaul DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Matthew CORNELIUS FR Notre Dame 50.93

2 Luke  PHILLIPS JR Notre Dame 51.63

3 Will DEBOLT SO Lewis 51.84

4 Austin ROCKAITIS FR Lewis 53.71

5 Sami ALZOUBI FR Lewis 54.56

#14 Women's 60m Hurdles
2:50 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Natasha BERNETT JR Lewis 8.78 1(1)

2 Dylan ARMSTRONG SR DePaul 8.81 2(1)

3 Isabel INGRAM SR DePaul 8.89 2(2)
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#14 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
2:50 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
4 Caroline ISEMANN FR Notre Dame 9.38 2(3)

5 Valarie WHITTED SR DePaul 11.07 1(2)

Mariam DAVIS JR Indiana Tech DNS 1

Jayla JOHNSON SO Loyola (Ill.) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Natasha BERNETT JR Lewis 8.78

2 Valarie WHITTED SR DePaul 11.07

Mariam DAVIS JR Indiana Tech DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Dylan ARMSTRONG SR DePaul 8.81

2 Isabel INGRAM SR DePaul 8.89

3 Caroline ISEMANN FR Notre Dame 9.38

Jayla JOHNSON SO Loyola (Ill.) DNS

#13 Men's 60m Hurdles
2:55 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Coby BAILEY SR Indiana Tech 8.03 2(1)

2 Ahumad WILLIAMS SO Indiana Tech 8.14 2(2)

3 Ashton COLAIRE SR DePaul 8.15 1(1)

4 Myles MARSHALL FR DePaul 8.16 1(2)

5 Javon SANDERS SO Indiana Tech 8.34 2(3)

6 Connor WAGNER JR Lewis 8.61 2(4)

7 Diego SEKIYAMA-NAVA FR Indiana Tech 8.64 1(3)

8 Austin ROCKAITIS FR Lewis 10.41 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Ashton COLAIRE SR DePaul 8.15

2 Myles MARSHALL FR DePaul 8.16

3 Diego SEKIYAMA-NAVA FR Indiana Tech 8.64

4 Austin ROCKAITIS FR Lewis 10.41

Section 2 of 2

1 Coby BAILEY SR Indiana Tech 8.03

2 Ahumad WILLIAMS SO Indiana Tech 8.14

3 Javon SANDERS SO Indiana Tech 8.34

4 Connor WAGNER JR Lewis 8.61
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#2 Women's 60 Meters
3:05 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jetta MAYS FR DePaul 7.59 2(1)

2 Kiya POGUE FR Indiana Tech 7.62 2(2)

3 Jada HOFFMAN JR Lewis 7.68 1(1)

4 Shae DOUGLAS JR Notre Dame 7.82 1(2)

5 Rose OGBULI SO Lewis 7.91 1(3)

6 Kendall BURGESS FR Notre Dame 8.00 2(3)

Jamaya WARTHEN FR Indiana Tech FS 2

Tyrah TAYLOR FR Notre Dame DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Jada HOFFMAN JR Lewis 7.68

2 Shae DOUGLAS JR Notre Dame 7.82

3 Rose OGBULI SO Lewis 7.91

Tyrah TAYLOR FR Notre Dame DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Jetta MAYS FR DePaul 7.59

2 Kiya POGUE FR Indiana Tech 7.62

3 Kendall BURGESS FR Notre Dame 8.00

Jamaya WARTHEN FR Indiana Tech FS

#1 Men's 60 Meters
3:10 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Cameron ATTUCKS SO DePaul 6.86 2(1)

2 Myles MARSHALL FR DePaul 6.90 1(1)

3 Kamari RUSH FR Indiana Tech 7.00 1(2)

4 Angelo VASSILAKIS FR Lewis 7.03 1(3)

5 Jevan TERRY FR Loyola (Ill.) 7.07 2(2)

6 Joshua BALLARD SO Indiana Tech 7.13 1(4)

7 Collins MOKUAH FR Indiana Tech 7.17 2(3)

Dominic COLE FR DePaul DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Myles MARSHALL FR DePaul 6.90

2 Kamari RUSH FR Indiana Tech 7.00

3 Angelo VASSILAKIS FR Lewis 7.03

4 Joshua BALLARD SO Indiana Tech 7.13

Section 2 of 2
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Cameron ATTUCKS SO DePaul 6.86

2 Jevan TERRY FR Loyola (Ill.) 7.07

3 Collins MOKUAH FR Indiana Tech 7.17

Dominic COLE FR DePaul DNS

#8 Women's 800 Meters
3:20 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Erin SULLIVAN SR Notre Dame 2:09.57 1(1)

2 Kaitlin RYAN JR Notre Dame 2:10.19 1(2)

3 Megan HUGHES FR Notre Dame 2:12.79 1(3)

4 Lorie CASHDOLLAR SR DePaul 2:13.32 1(4)

5 Molly GRANT FR Notre Dame 2:14.53 1(5)

6 Paige GRANT FR Notre Dame 2:14.81 1(6)

7 Lisa VOYLES SO Indiana Tech 2:14.89 1(7)

8 Alexa HAVON JR DePaul 2:19.82 1(8)

9 Catherine COFFEY FR Notre Dame 2:19.96 2(1)

10 Madison VOLZ FR DePaul 2:21.69 2(2)

11 Lilly GRIEWE SO Indiana Tech 2:21.91 2(3)

12 Anna KOZAK SO Lewis 2:23.97 2(4)

13 Sarah MIRKIN FR Notre Dame 2:27.47 2(5)

14 Jade MILLER FR Lewis 2:31.30 2(6)

15 Mariam DAVIS JR Indiana Tech 2:36.14 2(7)

Madeleine KING SR Notre Dame DNF 1

Krista BOESE SO Indiana Tech DNS 2

Aimee HAYDE FR Notre Dame DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Erin SULLIVAN SR Notre Dame 2:09.57

2 Kaitlin RYAN JR Notre Dame 2:10.19

3 Megan HUGHES FR Notre Dame 2:12.79

4 Lorie CASHDOLLAR SR DePaul 2:13.32

5 Molly GRANT FR Notre Dame 2:14.53

6 Paige GRANT FR Notre Dame 2:14.81

7 Lisa VOYLES SO Indiana Tech 2:14.89

8 Alexa HAVON JR DePaul 2:19.82

Madeleine KING SR Notre Dame DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 Catherine COFFEY FR Notre Dame 2:19.96

2 Madison VOLZ FR DePaul 2:21.69

3 Lilly GRIEWE SO Indiana Tech 2:21.91

4 Anna KOZAK SO Lewis 2:23.97

5 Sarah MIRKIN FR Notre Dame 2:27.47

6 Jade MILLER FR Lewis 2:31.30
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 Mariam DAVIS JR Indiana Tech 2:36.14

Krista BOESE SO Indiana Tech DNS

Aimee HAYDE FR Notre Dame DNS

#7 Men's 800 Meters
3:25 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Dan FORD SR Lewis 1:53.53

2 Jack SLAUGHTER FR Loyola (Ill.) 1:55.29

3 Thomas WALTERS FR Notre Dame 1:55.58

4 Phillip SELMER JR Indiana Tech 1:56.36

5 Dillon POTTSCHMIDT FR Lewis 1:56.69

6 Aubrey SMITH FR Lewis 1:59.45

7 Alex VANDOR JR Indiana Tech 2:00.60

8 William  PREVIDI FR DePaul 2:00.62

#4 Women's 200 Meters
3:35 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Soyinne GRENYION FR Indiana Tech 24.45 1(1)

2 Derica GIBSON SO Indiana Tech 24.73 1(2)

3 Kiersten WALKER SR DePaul 24.79 1(3)

4 Jada HOFFMAN JR Lewis 25.10 1(4)

5 Jetta MAYS FR DePaul 25.26 2(1)

6 Jacqueline SCOTT JR Indiana Tech 25.49 2(2)

7 Antonishka DEVEAUX SR Indiana Tech 25.50 2(3)

8 Maia MAYS FR DePaul 25.62 6(1)

9 Taylor KYLE FR Indiana Tech 25.75 2(4)

10 Rose OGBULI SO Lewis 26.06 2(5)

11 Jamaya WARTHEN FR Indiana Tech 26.50 3(1)

12 Jade POPE FR DePaul 26.52 3(2)

13 Natasha BERNETT JR Lewis 26.71 4(1)

14 Dylan ARMSTRONG SR DePaul 26.73 5(1)

15 Tyrah TAYLOR FR Notre Dame 26.86 3(3)

16 Petra COKARIC FR Loyola (Ill.) 26.87 4(2)

17 Kiya POGUE FR Indiana Tech 26.89 6(2)

18 Erin  CONNORS FR Loyola (Ill.) 27.08 5(2)

19 Juliana KEENAN FR Notre Dame 27.39 6(3)

20 Essence WINTERS SO Lewis 27.61 4(3)

21 Alyssa LEAK FR DePaul 27.77 6(4)

22 Madi MCLAIN FR Loyola (Ill.) 27.99 5(3)

Tiana  DOCKERY SO Lewis DNS 5

Alaina BRADY FR Notre Dame DNS 3

Alexandra MARTINEZ JR Lewis DNS 4

Faith WYMAN FR Lewis DNS 3

Destiny COPELAND JR Indiana Tech DNS 5

Allison MACK JR Lewis DNS 6
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 Soyinne GRENYION FR Indiana Tech 24.45

2 Derica GIBSON SO Indiana Tech 24.73

3 Kiersten WALKER SR DePaul 24.79

4 Jada HOFFMAN JR Lewis 25.10

Section 2 of 6

1 Jetta MAYS FR DePaul 25.26

2 Jacqueline SCOTT JR Indiana Tech 25.49

3 Antonishka DEVEAUX SR Indiana Tech 25.50

4 Taylor KYLE FR Indiana Tech 25.75

5 Rose OGBULI SO Lewis 26.06

Section 3 of 6

1 Jamaya WARTHEN FR Indiana Tech 26.50

2 Jade POPE FR DePaul 26.52

3 Tyrah TAYLOR FR Notre Dame 26.86

Alaina BRADY FR Notre Dame DNS

Faith WYMAN FR Lewis DNS

Section 4 of 6

1 Natasha BERNETT JR Lewis 26.71

2 Petra COKARIC FR Loyola (Ill.) 26.87

3 Essence WINTERS SO Lewis 27.61

Alexandra MARTINEZ JR Lewis DNS

Section 5 of 6

1 Dylan ARMSTRONG SR DePaul 26.73

2 Erin  CONNORS FR Loyola (Ill.) 27.08

3 Madi MCLAIN FR Loyola (Ill.) 27.99

Tiana  DOCKERY SO Lewis DNS

Destiny COPELAND JR Indiana Tech DNS

Section 6 of 6

1 Maia MAYS FR DePaul 25.62

2 Kiya POGUE FR Indiana Tech 26.89

3 Juliana KEENAN FR Notre Dame 27.39

4 Alyssa LEAK FR DePaul 27.77

Allison MACK JR Lewis DNS

#3 Men's 200 Meters
3:40 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Michael STANLEY SR DePaul 22.04 3(1)

2 Cameron ATTUCKS SO DePaul 22.10 4(1)

3 Jevan TERRY FR Loyola (Ill.) 22.25 1(1)

4 Brice TAYLOR FR Indiana Tech 22.31 3(2)

5 Angelo VASSILAKIS FR Lewis 22.44 2(1)

6 Ayoub EL-ASHMAWI JR Loyola (Ill.) 22.53 3(3)

7 Kamari RUSH FR Indiana Tech 22.53 2(2)

8 Michael WARNER SO Indiana Tech 22.56 1(2)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
3:40 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
9 Reese KOCANDA JR Lewis 22.57 2(3)

10 Coby BAILEY SR Indiana Tech 22.67 3(4)

11 Logan BLOIR JR Indiana Tech 22.85 1(3)

12 Dominic COLE FR DePaul 23.10 4(2)

13 Tim HARRIS JR Loyola (Ill.) 23.60 3(5)

14 Isaac  EUBANKS FR Loyola (Ill.) 23.75 4(3)

Zayquan LINCOLN SO Indiana Tech DNS 1

Paul BAYNES FR Notre Dame DNS 2

Daunte O'BANION SO Indiana Tech DNS 2

Zacharie DANIELS SO Indiana Tech DNS 4

Sami ALZOUBI FR Lewis DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Jevan TERRY FR Loyola (Ill.) 22.25

2 Michael WARNER SO Indiana Tech 22.56

3 Logan BLOIR JR Indiana Tech 22.85

Zayquan LINCOLN SO Indiana Tech DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 Angelo VASSILAKIS FR Lewis 22.44

2 Kamari RUSH FR Indiana Tech 22.53

3 Reese KOCANDA JR Lewis 22.57

Paul BAYNES FR Notre Dame DNS

Daunte O'BANION SO Indiana Tech DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 Michael STANLEY SR DePaul 22.04

2 Brice TAYLOR FR Indiana Tech 22.31

3 Ayoub EL-ASHMAWI JR Loyola (Ill.) 22.53

4 Coby BAILEY SR Indiana Tech 22.67

5 Tim HARRIS JR Loyola (Ill.) 23.60

Section 4 of 4

1 Cameron ATTUCKS SO DePaul 22.10

2 Dominic COLE FR DePaul 23.10

3 Isaac  EUBANKS FR Loyola (Ill.) 23.75

Zacharie DANIELS SO Indiana Tech DNS

Sami ALZOUBI FR Lewis DNS

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
3:55 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Kathleen SIMMS JR Loyola (Ill.) 9:33.28

2 Jacqueline GAUGHAN JR Notre Dame 9:34.69

3 Olivia BOROWIAK SO DePaul 9:43.76

4 Kate WISER FR Notre Dame 9:46.23

5 Claire HENGESBAUGH JR Loyola (Ill.) 9:51.41
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#12 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
3:55 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 Nora WOLLEN FR Loyola (Ill.) 9:54.37

7 Isalina COLSMAN FR Notre Dame 9:56.34

8 Emily EBERHART FR Notre Dame 10:03.86

9 Kassady LEARN SR Lewis 10:08.13

10 Anya BRETT SR Loyola (Ill.) 10:18.18

11 Charlotte TURESSON FR Notre Dame 10:20.18

12 Arianna AMILL-RAMOS SR Lewis 10:28.10

13 Caroline PACER SO Lewis 10:28.67

14 Stephanie JARVIS SR Lewis 10:31.55

15 Naylah ALLEN FR Lewis 10:48.26

16 Grace MAURER FR Loyola (Ill.) 10:51.17

17 Chloe WANNAMAKER FR Lewis 10:53.95

Olivia MARKEZICH SO Notre Dame DNF

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
4:05 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Dustin MACUIBA SR Lewis 8:23.74

2 Nicholas MOTA SO Notre Dame 8:24.57

3 Nathan KOLBUS JR Loyola (Ill.) 8:26.85

4 Stephen PIPILAS JR Loyola (Ill.) 8:29.74

5 Kenny WALLACE JR Loyola (Ill.) 8:30.59

6 Ian CUMMINGS JR Loyola (Ill.) 8:31.53

7 Gavin GLAZA JR DePaul 8:32.34

8 Anthony PENA JR Lewis 8:33.31

9 Sean O'CONNELL SR Loyola (Ill.) 8:33.34

10 Nick CHUDZIK JR Loyola (Ill.) 8:33.54

11 Chantz VISSE JR Loyola (Ill.) 8:33.94

12 Dominic BRUCE SR DePaul 8:36.03

13 Daniel ARIMI SO Lewis 8:37.02

14 Zachary HOOVER SR Lewis 8:38.58

15 Akhil GHOSH JR Loyola (Ill.) 8:39.30

16 Payton GOUDREAU JR Lewis 8:41.21

17 Ryan TAYLOR SR DePaul 8:41.67

18 Tommy  ELWOOD SO DePaul 8:44.44

19 Jacob HINCHLEY SO Lewis 8:49.62

20 Shane KNANISHU SR DePaul 8:50.77

21 Ricardo DEL TORO SR Lewis 8:55.58

22 Jacob KODRICK FR Lewis 8:56.29

23 Sean RYAN SO Lewis 8:59.95

24 Casey QUINTANA SO Lewis 9:00.63

Michael JARVIS JR Lewis DNS

Charlie WIRTH FR Lewis DNS

Blake BUYSSE JR Loyola (Ill.) DNS
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#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
4:15 PM:
Pl Team Time
1 Notre Dame (A) 3:46.39

1) Eve BALSEIRO FR 2) Alaina BRADY FR

3) Erin SULLIVAN SR 4) Jadin O'BRIEN FR

2 Indiana Tech (A) 3:47.68

1) Olaide OLAPADE SO 2) Soyinne GRENYION FR

3) Jacqueline SCOTT JR 4) Destinee MCGRADY JR

3 Notre Dame (B) 3:53.80

1) Caroline ISEMANN FR 2) Megan HUGHES FR

3) Madison SCHMIDT FR 4) Katherine SMITH FR

4 Indiana Tech (B) 3:58.81

1) Haven EVANS JR 2) Derica GIBSON SO

3) Antonishka DEVEAUX SR 4) Carlie TURNER FR

5 DePaul (A) 4:05.53

1) Alyssa LEAK FR 2) Lorie CASHDOLLAR SR

3) Alexa HAVON JR 4) Isabel INGRAM SR

6 Notre Dame (C) 4:07.57

1) Molly GRANT FR 2) Paige GRANT FR

3) Madeleine KING SR 4) Catherine COFFEY FR

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
4:30 PM:
Pl Team Time
1 Notre Dame (A) 3:15.22

1) Joseph DOBRYDNEY SO 2) John OLEKSAK FR

3) Max FRYE SR 4) Theo CHAMBERS SR

2 Indiana Tech (B) 3:22.01

1) Brice TAYLOR FR 2) Collins MOKUAH FR

3) Diego SEKIYAMA-NAVA FR 4) Logan BLOIR JR

3 Lewis (A) 3:22.95

1) Connor WAGNER JR 2) Rackesh RAGOO JR

3) Will DEBOLT SO 4) Reese KOCANDA JR

4 DePaul (A) 3:26.76

1) Darius BROWN FR 2) Jarel TERRY JR

3) William  PREVIDI FR 4) Grant FULLER SR

Indiana Tech (A) DNF

1) Michael WARNER SO 2) Alex VANDOR JR

3) Miles GRAY FR 4) Daunte O'BANION SO

Notre Dame (B) DNF

1) Matthew CORNELIUS FR 2) Luis COSSIO JR

3) Luke  PHILLIPS JR 4) Paul BAYNES FR
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